manufacturers of particular medicaments in India and aims to facilitate Buyer-Seller 

relations for the development and the growth of the Industry. This Edition has received 

tremendous response from the trade and industry. This book is priced at a nominal cost 

of Rs.1,500/- ( Rupees One Thousand and Five Hundred only) including courier charges. 

The details are hereunder: 

Bulk Drug Industry at a Glance-2021 

NAME OF THE MEMBERS DIRECTORY: “BULK DRUG 

INDUSTRY AT A GLANCE ” 
Payment may be sent by way of NEFT (SB A/c No. 52087750592, State Bank of India, Industrial